©Copyright 2019 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 6/19					     DS-AT2DH3 Rev. 1
SERIES AT2DH3 | ATEX/IECEx APPROVED DH3
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE CONTROLLER
®
The Series AT2DH3 ATEX/IECEx Approved DH3 Differential Pressure
Controller is a 3-in-1 instrument possessing a digital display gage,
control relay switches, and a transmitter with current output. Combining

Set Point Adjustment Adjustable via keypad on face in safe zone only.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
AT2DH3: DH3 with enclosure
RANGE
-002: 0.25 in w.c.
-003: 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 1 in w.c.
-005: 2.5 in w.c.
-006: 5 in w.c.
-007: 10 in w.c.
-009: 25 in w.c.
-010: 50 in w.c.
-011: 100 in w.c.
-013: -0.25 ±0.25 in w.c.
-014: -0.50 ±0.50 in w.c.
-015: -1.00 ±1.00 in w.c.
-016: -2.50 ±2.50 in w.c.
-017: -5.00 ±5.00 in w.c.
-018: -10.0 ±10.0 in w.c.
HOUSING MATERIAL
-A: Aluminum
COVER
B: Blind top cover
O: Glass top cover
OVERPRESSURE PLUG
X: Standard without overpressure relief valve
OPV: Overpressure relief valve
PRESSURE CONNECTION
1: 1/8˝ Female NPT brass pressure ports
2: 1/8˝ Female NPT SS pressure ports
TAG
T2: Stainless steel tag
AT2DH3 1-002 X-A T2B
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1/8˝
NPT 2-9/16
[65.00]
15/16
[24.00]
Ø5/16
[Ø8.00]
19/32
[15.00]
6-19/64
[160.00]
1-31/32
[50.00]
19/32
[15.00]
1/8˝
NPT
8-17/64
[210.00]
8-5/64
[205.00]
7-11/64
[182.00]
1-37/64
[40.00]
8-17/64
[210.00]
6-19/64
[160.00]
5-23/64
[136.00]
SPECIFICATIONS
SWITCH SPECIFICATIONS
Service Air and non-combustible, compatible gases.
Wetted Materials Consult factory.

Set Point Adjustment Adjustable via keypad on face in safe zone only.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
AT2DH3: DH3 with enclosure
RANGE
-002: 0.25 in w.c.
-003: 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 1 in w.c.
-005: 2.5 in w.c.
-006: 5 in w.c.
-007: 10 in w.c.
-009: 25 in w.c.
-010: 50 in w.c.
-011: 100 in w.c.
-013: -0.25 ±0.25 in w.c.
-014: -0.50 ±0.50 in w.c.
-015: -1.00 ±1.00 in w.c.
-016: -2.50 ±2.50 in w.c.
-017: -5.00 ±5.00 in w.c.
-018: -10.0 ±10.0 in w.c.
HOUSING MATERIAL
-A: Aluminum
COVER
B: Blind top cover
O: Glass top cover
OVERPRESSURE PLUG
X: Standard without overpressure relief valve
OPV: Overpressure relief valve
PRESSURE CONNECTION
1: 1/8˝ Female NPT brass pressure ports
2: 1/8˝ Female NPT SS pressure ports
TAG
T2: Stainless steel tag
AT2DH3 1-002 X-A T2B
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1/8˝
NPT 2-9/16
[65.00]
15/16
[24.00]
Ø5/16
[Ø8.00]
19/32
[15.00]
6-19/64
[160.00]
1-31/32
[50.00]
19/32
[15.00]
1/8˝
NPT
8-17/64
[210.00]
8-5/64
[205.00]
7-11/64
[182.00]
1-37/64
[40.00]
8-17/64
[210.00]
6-19/64
[160.00]
5-23/64
[136.00]
©Copyright 2019 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 6/19					     DS-AT2DH3 Rev. 1
SERIES AT2DH3 | ATEX/IECEx APPROVED DH3
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE CONTROLLER
®